44. Int. Bodensee Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Kids Run
Platz StNr
1 52
2 506
3 579
4 548
5 507
6 521
7 560
8 525
9 508
10 561
1 522
12 566
13 575
14 531
15 501
16 580
17 569
18 540
19 559
20 558
21 576
2 556
23 533
23 563
25 503
26 551
27 564
28 538
29 554
30 545
31 555
32 557
33 537
34 567
35 553
36 578
37 53
38 513
39 541
40 565
41 512
42 547
43 1780
44 536
45 517
46 574
47 518
48 552
49 572
50 539
51 502
52 510
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Name

PAITZ Tim

MULLER Jakob
MULLER David
SCHREIBMULLER Julius
ARNOLD Nicolas
EDER Alina
HABELMANN Nick
GEISSEL Luis
STROPPEL Lennart
DOLEZAL Ben

EDER Denise
ALFERY Tim
ZIENTNER Ruben
KREPPEL Lysander
WOWER Gereon
ZIENTNER Torben
BUSCHING Sebastian
BAGOT Elise
IMMLER Niclas
BRIELMAIER Ben
MATENAER Emil
KNILL-DUBS Fabienne
HOPPE Tim
KNOBLOCH Jarne
WOWER Marlon
KLEY Mathis
PUSCHEL Maik
HEUMESSER Michael
STAHL Maren
SCHREIBMULLER Max
TRONIARSKY Sophia
GUTEKUNST Anne
HEUMESSER Magdalena
SCHUMACHER Silas
KOHLOFFEL Lara
ZIMMERMANN Paula
FRIEDRICH Tim
KORDIC Tom
FORDERER Philipp
GUTEKUNST Paul
KORDIC Alison
SCHREIBMULLER Sophia
MANGOLD Timo
WILLMANN Moritz
FAHNDRICH Jasmin
FISCHER Lukas
ESSINK Isabelle
MUTHREICH Jann
BERG Felix
SCHERING Johanna
SPRINGER Linus
WOWER Finja
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Verein/Team/Ort

TV Isny

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
TV Kressbronn

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
SG Niederwangen

SV Kressbronn E 2

TSV Scheuerfeld
Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
SV Kressbronn E 2

SG Niederwangen

SV Kressbronn E 2

SV Kressbronn

Um

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
GZG SV Kressbronn

SV Kressbronn E 2
Kressbronn

SV Kressbronn E2

SV Kressbronn E 2

SV Kressbronn

Urnésch

Kressbronn am Bodensee
SV Kressbronn E 2
Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
SV Kressbronn E 2
Kressbronn

TV Kressbronn

SG Argental

FSG Marbach am Neckar
TV Kressbronn

TV Kressbronn

SV Kressbronn E 2

BFP Kressbronn

TSV Lustnau

Langenargen

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Eriskirch

SV Kressbronn E 2
Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
TV Kressbronn

Team Radsport Greiner
Realschule Kressbronn
LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
Sigmarszell

Restaurant Meersalz
Nonnenbachschule
Wasserburg

TV Kressbronn

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Bodystreet Friedrichshafen

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

MKU12
MKU12
MKU10
MKU12
MKU12
WJu14
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
WKU12
MKU10
MKU12
MKU12
MJu14
MKU12
MKU10
WKU12
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
WKU12
MJu14
MKU10
MJU14
MKU12
MKU10
MKU12
WwJu14
MKU10
WwJu14
WKU12
WKU10
MKU10
WJu14
WKU12
MKU10
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MKU10
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MKU12
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MKU12
WKU12
MKU12
MKU8
WKU10
MJu14
WKU10
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Wertung: Gesamt
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0:06:33,9
0:06:35,6
0:06:36,1
0:06:42,0
0:07:01,6
0:07:02,9
0:07:13,4
0:07:15,5
0:07:17,6
0:07:21,0
0:07:24,5
0:07:28,4
0:07:33,2
0:07:34,8
0:07:39,1
0:07:39,3
0:07:40,3
0:07:40,6
0:07:43,3
0:07:44,1
0:07:46,3
0:07:47,3
0:07:47,4
0:07:47,4
0:07:51,3
0:07:53,0
0:07:53,6
0:07:55,1
0:08:00,5
0:08:01,1
0:08:04,6
0:08:08,5
0:08:09,3
0:08:09,7
0:08:09,9
0:08:16,4
0:08:27,3
0:08:40,6
0:08:43,0
0:08:48,0
0:08:50,0
0:08:53,6
0:08:57,9
0:08:59,7
0:09:01,6
0:09:03,2
0:09:04,6
0:09:04,7
0:09:06,2
0:09:12,3
0:09:13,5
0:09:13,9

Riickst.
0,0
+1,7
+2,2
+8,1
27,7
+29,0
+39,5
+41,6
+437
+47,1
+50,6
+54,5
+59,3
+1:00,9
+1:05,2
+1:05,4
+1:06,4
+1:06,7
+1:09,4
+1:10,2
+1:12,4
+1:13,4
+1:13,5
+1:13,5
+1:17,4
+1:19,1
+1:19,7
+1:21,2
+1:26,6
+1:27,2
+1:30,7
+1:34,6
+1:35,4
+1:35,8
+1:36,0
+1:42,5
+1:53,4
+2:06,7
+2:09,1
+2:14,1
+2:16,1
+2:19,7
+2:24,0
+2:25,8
+2:27,7
+2:29,3
+2:30,7
+2:30,8
+2:32,3
+2:38,4
+2:39,6
+2:40,0

www.bodensee-marathon.de
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44. Int. Bodensee Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Kids Run
Platz StNr
53 534
54 573
55 523
56 549
57 509
58 542
59 511
60 530
61 1781
62 562
63 514
64 550
65 570
66 544
67 516
68 528
69 1800
70 515
71 505
72 568
73 577
74 546
75 519
76 571
77 524
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Name

BIELINSKI Liina
METZ Leonie
RUETZ Felix
BUCK Elia
ULLRICH Linus
FORDERER Julian
GOYARZU Chloe

KENNERKNECHT Angelina
SCHREIBMULLER Moritz

SCHONE Philip
CASINI Valentina
SPRINGER Jaron
WERNICKE Franz
KLEY Pia
DAIBER Tristan
FUHRICH Emi
EMILIA Wagner
CASINI Emily
DAIBER Skye
FISCHER Johan
BULLA Carla
SCHREIBMULLER Maria
ESSINK Jasmin
BERG Maike
RUETZ Moritz
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Verein/Team/Ort
Dettighofen

TV Kressbronn

TSV Meckenbeuren

LT Kressbronn

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Eriskirch

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Kressbronn

Tettnang

SV Kressbronn

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Kressbronn

Wasserburg

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Friedrichshafen
Langenargen

Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
Bodystreet Friedrichshafen
SV Kressbronn E 2
Nonnenbachschule

SG Argental

Restaurant Meersalz
Wasserburg

TSV Meckenbeuren

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

WKU10
WKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
WKU10
WKU12
MKU8
MKU10
WKU8
MKU8
MKU8
WKU10
MKU8
WKU8
WKU10
WKU8
MKU12
MKU10
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
MKU8
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Wertung: Gesamt

17
18
37
38
39
40
19
20
41
)
21
43
44
22
45
23
2%
25
46
47
2
27
28
29
48

0:09:18,8
0:09:22,0
0:09:23,6
0:09:27,0
0:09:32,8
0:09:35,2
0:09:40,9
0:09:41,2
0:09:42,2
0:09:45,3
0:09:46,9
0:09:53,7
0:09:57,2
0:10:22,7
0:10:27,7
0:10:33,1
0:10:36,0
0:10:56,4
0:10:56,6
0:11:09,6
0:11:30,3
0:11:33,3
0:11:34,2
0:11:40,8
0:11:48,0

Riickst.
+2:44.9
+2:48,1
+2:49,7
+2:53,1
+2:58,9
+3:01,3
+3:07,0
+3:07,3
+3:08,3
+3:11,4
+3:13,0
+3:19,8
+3:23,3
+3:48,8
+3:53,8
+3:59,2
+4:02,1
+4:22,5
+4:22,7
+4:35,7
+4:56,4
+4:59,4
+5:00,3
+5:06,9
+5:14,1

www.hodensee-marathon.de
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